
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, E
FT FOR POB, E 145.54 FT, S 139.7
FT, N 139.7O FT TO POB.

BRYANT TAWANNA
4910 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-17-07999-000

7200 PRVT SCHL/DAY CARE
06

6417.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

03/22/2023 ME 0.45 24,375 0 0 24,375

STANDARD
2

85,228
1,500
24,375

111,103
0

111,103
0

111,103
111,103

0

112,094

1485/150 2/21/2023 WD U I 35 190,000

GRANTOR:
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BULLFROGS & BUTTERFLI

BRYANT TAWANNA

1141/1988 1/24/2008 WD Q I 03 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE E JR & TERESA 

BULLFROGS & BUTTERF
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LAND:1:1: 145.54 X 139.72 + 105 SF.

HX Base Yr

1226 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

9000 01 1,676 109.4940 59.13 99,102 1965 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SCH/PRIVT  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1670

BAS 110 100 110 5,593

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 79,329

FOP 20 30 6 305

1,690 1,676 85,228

BAS= W38 BAS= N5 W22 S5 E22$W22 S26 E23 FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$E37
N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

1,500

1 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 19,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 24,375


